Faith Training School Calendar
2023-2024

August 7 (Mon)			K4 and Kindergarten Orientation (Scheduled with teacher)
August 8 (Tues)			ELEMENTARY:
Daytime Meet the Teacher (Last names A-L 9:00 AM; M-Z 10:30 AM)
				Office will be open after meeting with teacher for 
				spirit shirt sales and tuition payments.
				“Fun Night” from 5:00-7:00
August 10 (Thurs)			Jr. High/High School Orientation (5:00 pm)
August 14 (Mon)			FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
August 22 (Tues)			VIP (Very Important Parent) Meeting for Volunteers (9:30)

September 4 (Mon)		Labor Day (school holiday)

October 5 (Thurs)			½ Day (dismiss at 12:00) Rodeo parade @ 4:00 – lunch will be served
October 18 (Wed)		REPORT CARDS (Q1)
	
November 20-23			Thanksgiving break

		
December 18-Jan 1		Christmas break

January 2 (Tues)			Return to School
January 10 (Wed)			REPORT CARDS	 (Q2)
January 15 (Mon)			Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (school holiday)

February 19 (Mon)		Presidents’ Day (school holiday)

March 20 (Wed)			REPORT CARDS (Q3)

April 1-4				Easter Break
April 15-17 (Mon-Wed)		SAT Testing (Grades 1st-9th)

May 11 (Sat)			Senior Graduation
May 16 (Thurs)			Kindergarten Graduation
May 22 (Wed)			½ day dismissal 12:00 
May 23 (Thurs)			LAST DAY – ½ day dismissal 12:00 
May 29 (Wed)			Final Report Cards mailed (*mailed only with self-addressed, stamped envelope)

1st Semester ends January 4, 2024 – 70 student days
2nd Semester ends May 23, 2024    -- 74 student days

1ST Quarter: August 14-October 12 (35 days)		3rd Quarter: January 8-March 14 (38 days)
2nd Quarter: October 16-January 4 (35 days)		4th Quarter: March 18- May 23 (36 days)

